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Code Name Distribution AmountWeighted Factor Held Amount Distribution Total

8/25/2024

MLC0300 - Flood Control 20%

0100 Arkansas County  0.0000000000 $100.01 $0.00 $100.01 

0300 Baxter County  0.0000000000 $38,290.23 $0.00 $38,290.23 

0400 Benton County  0.0000000000 $49,844.46 $0.00 $49,844.46 

0500 Boone County  0.0000000000 $3,831.27 $0.00 $3,831.27 

0800 Carroll County  0.0000000000 $13,510.22 $0.00 $13,510.22 

1000 Clark County  0.0000000000 $171.68 $0.00 $171.68 

1200 Cleburne County  0.0000000000 $62,896.70 $0.00 $62,896.70 

1700 Crawford County  0.0000000000 $238.13 $0.00 $238.13 

2400 Franklin County  0.0000000000 $164.57 $0.00 $164.57 

2600 Garland County  0.0000000000 $62,825.27 $0.00 $62,825.27 

3000 Hot Spring County  0.0000000000 $758.60 $0.00 $758.60 

3500 Jefferson County  0.0000000000 $171.86 $0.00 $171.86 

3600 Johnson County  0.0000000000 $1,400.02 $0.00 $1,400.02 

4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $5,721.72 $0.00 $5,721.72 

4500 Marion County  0.0000000000 $17,376.80 $0.00 $17,376.80 

4900 Montgomery County  0.0000000000 $77,806.49 $0.00 $77,806.49 

5500 Pike County  0.0000000000 $12,384.15 $0.00 $12,384.15 

5800 Pope County  0.0000000000 $765.97 $0.00 $765.97 

7100 Van Buren County  0.0000000000 $17,976.70 $0.00 $17,976.70 

7200 Washington County  0.0000000000 $1,534.77 $0.00 $1,534.77 

7500 Yell County  0.0000000000 $1,101.07 $0.00 $1,101.07 

 0.0000000000 $368,870.69 Total for MLC0300 - Flood Control 20% $0.00 $368,870.69 

MLC0300 - Flood Control 80%

0100 Arkansas County  0.0000000000 $400.02 $0.00 $400.02 

0300 Baxter County  0.0000000000 $153,160.92 $0.00 $153,160.92 

0400 Benton County  0.0000000000 $199,377.82 $0.00 $199,377.82 

0500 Boone County  0.0000000000 $15,325.07 $0.00 $15,325.07 

0800 Carroll County  0.0000000000 $54,040.87 $0.00 $54,040.87 

1000 Clark County  0.0000000000 $686.70 $0.00 $686.70 

1200 Cleburne County  0.0000000000 $251,586.81 $0.00 $251,586.81 

1700 Crawford County  0.0000000000 $952.53 $0.00 $952.53 

2400 Franklin County  0.0000000000 $658.30 $0.00 $658.30 

2600 Garland County  0.0000000000 $251,301.08 $0.00 $251,301.08 

3000 Hot Spring County  0.0000000000 $3,034.42 $0.00 $3,034.42 

3500 Jefferson County  0.0000000000 $687.45 $0.00 $687.45 

3600 Johnson County  0.0000000000 $5,600.06 $0.00 $5,600.06 
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4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $22,886.88 $0.00 $22,886.88 

4500 Marion County  0.0000000000 $69,507.18 $0.00 $69,507.18 

4900 Montgomery County  0.0000000000 $311,225.96 $0.00 $311,225.96 

5500 Pike County  0.0000000000 $49,536.62 $0.00 $49,536.62 

5800 Pope County  0.0000000000 $3,063.89 $0.00 $3,063.89 

7100 Van Buren County  0.0000000000 $71,906.79 $0.00 $71,906.79 

7200 Washington County  0.0000000000 $6,139.09 $0.00 $6,139.09 

7500 Yell County  0.0000000000 $4,404.27 $0.00 $4,404.27 

 0.0000000000 $1,475,482.73 Total for MLC0300 - Flood Control 80% $0.00 $1,475,482.73 

$1,844,353.42 Total for 08/26/2024 $1,844,353.42  0.00

$1,844,353.42 Total for All Periods  0.00 $1,844,353.42 


